TB070
rfRXD0420 Receiver Module
INTRODUCTION
The rfRXD0420 Receiver Module (see Figure 1) is a
low cost, high performance UHF short-range radio ASK
receiver design using the Microchip Technology
rfRXD0420.
FIGURE 1: rfRXD0420 RECEIVER

packs of 5. See Table 1
TABLE 1: RECEIVER MODULE
ORDERING INFORMATION
rfRXD0420 DESCRIPTION
The rfRXD0420 is a stand-alone receiver module that
can be used in a variety of ways.
• It can be plugged into the PICkit™ 1 FLASH
Starter Kit expansion header J3 for demonstration
and development.
• The receiver module can be installed in any
project for proof-of-concept, demonstration, or
development purposes. Once project proof-of-
concept and demonstration have been proven,
the designer can use the available Gerber files or
complete a design of their own.
A detailed description of the rfRXD0420 UHF ASK/
FSK/FM Receiver is provided in the data sheet,
DS70090.
A detailed description of the rfRXD0420 receiver
module design is provided in application note, AN860.
Table 2 lists the pinout for the rfRXD0420 receiver
Author: Steven Bible
Microchip Technology Inc.
Order Number
Frequency Single 5 Pack
315 MHz AC164104 AC164106
433.92 MHz AC164103 AC164105
TABLE 2: rfRXD0420 RECEIVER
MODULE PINOUT
Pin Description
1-10 No Connection